
※Tax Included / 表示価格は税込価格となります
※All Prices are Subject to 10% Service Charge. /
別途10%のサービスチャージを頂戴しております。

FREE WI-FI

SSID: NOHGA_GUEST
PASS: 0362060569

Muchachaen Orange Juice, Ehime

Takayashiro Farm Apple Juice, Nagano

Organic White Grape Juice, Austria

NOHGA Lemon Squash

Mexican Lime Squash

Virgin Moscow Mule

Organic Red Shiso Soda, Wakayama

Elderflower Fizz

Iyoshi Craft Cola, Tokyo

Fever-tree Premium Ginger Ale                                  

Mineral Water, 750ml 

無茶々園 オレンジジュース 

たかやしろファーム 林檎ジュース

極上有機白ぶどうジュース

ノーガレモンスカッシュ

メキシカンライムスカッシュ

ヴァージンモスコミュール

有機赤しそソーダ 

エルダーフラワーフィズ

伊良クラフトコーラ 

フィーバーツリー プレミアム ジンジャーエール

ミネラルウォーター

Espresso

Organic Coffee (Hot / Ice)

Cafe Latte (Hot / Ice)

Cappuccino

Cafe Mocha (Hot / Ice)

Caramel Macchiato (Hot / Ice)

Decaf

Earl Grey

Iced Tea

Today's Herb Tea

Gokase Organic Red,  Miyazaki

Gokase Organic Oolong,  Miyazaki

エスプレッソ

オーガニックコーヒー

カフェラテ

カプチーノ

カフェモカ

キャラメルマキアート

デカフェ

アールグレイ

アイスティー

ハーブティー

五ヶ瀬 有機 和紅茶

五ヶ瀬 有機 釡炒烏龍茶

780

780

880

880

980

980

880

880

880

780

900

S 480   W 680

580

680

680

780

780

580

780

580

880

880

880

Drinks

NON ALCOHOL

CAFE | TEA



Poli Sarpa di Poli, Veneto

Distilleria Gualco Grappa Stravecchia, Piemonte

Berta Tre Soli Tre Grappa di Nebbiolo, Piemonte

ポーリ  サルパ・ディ・ポーリ

ディスティレリア・グアルコ  ストラヴェッキア

ベルタ  トレ・ソーリ・トレ・グラッパ・ディ・ネッビオーロ

Miisha Vodka, Miyazaki
ミーシャ・ウォッカ

Hendrick's Gin, Scotland

Tanqueray No.TEN, England

Osuzu  Gin, Miyazaki

Monkey 47 Dry Gin, Germany

ヘンドリックス ジン

タンカレー  ナンバーテン

オスズジン

モンキー47  ドライ・ジン

On The Rock / Soda / Tonic +200 / Fever-Tree Tonic +400GIN

Busker, Ireland

Wild Turkey 8y, USA

Gentleman Jack, USA

The Glenlivet 14y Of Age Cognac Cask Selection, Scotland

Highland Park 12 Year, Scotland

バスカー

ワイルドターキー8年

ジェントルマン・ジャック

ザ グレンリベット14年 コニャックカスクセレクション・シングルモルト

ハイランドパーク12年

On the Rock / Water / Soda / StraightWHISKY

Rhum J.M Gold, Martinique

Rhum J.M X.O, Martinique

Litch Quor The Classic Barrum, Mauritius

ラム  J.M  ゴールド

J.M ラム  X.O

リッチクォー　ザ・クラシック・バーラム

RUM On the Rock / StraightOuka, Sweet Potato, Miyazaki  

Tokujo Taimei, Barley, Oita

黒木本店　謳歌（芋）

藤居醸造　特蒸泰明（麦）

900

900

SHOCHU Japanese Spirits On the Rock / Water / Soda

Mitosaya, Chiba
ミトサヤ　オー・ド・ヴィー各種

EAU DE VIE

GRAPPA

VODKA On the Rock / Water / Soda / Straight

Heartland 

Brooklyn Lager

NOHGA Lemon Beer (Draft Beer, Original Lemon Liqueur)

Non-Alcoholic Beer, 0.0%

ハートランド

ブルックリンラガー

ノーガレモンビール

ノンアルコール ビール

790

S 790 L 1380

1100

790

DRAFT | BEER COCKTAIL

伊良ラムコーク

マンゴーサンライズ

自家製サングリア

極上カシス

アペロール スプリッツ

カンパリ

Iyoshi Rum Coke

Mango Sunrise

Homemade Sangria

Cassis (Soda / Orange)

Aperol Spritz

Campari  (Soda / Orange)

1300

980

980

880

980

880

1200Homemade Moscow Mule 
(Ginger Infused Vodka, Homemade Spice Syrup, Ginger Ale)
自家製モスコミュール

780Highball
ハイボール（陸）

COCKTAIL

NOHGA House Wine (Sparkling / White / Red)
ノーガのハウスワイン

G 880   B 4200

Gianni Tessari, Pinot  Grigio / 
Veneto, Italia
ジャンニ・テッサーリ　ピノ・グリージョ
フレッシュ＆フローラル、心地良い酸、様々なタパスと好相性

G 1100   B 6200

AUTUMN WHITE WINE

Gianni Tessari, Due, 
Merlot-Cabernet Franc / Veneto, Italia
ジャンニ・テッサーリ　ドゥエ
完熟ベリー＆スパイス、柔らかく凝縮した果実、バランス◎

G 1280   B 7200

AUTUMN RED WINE

NOHGA Lemon Sour Special Edition
ノーガレモンサワー・スペシャルエディション
Special Collaboration Lemon Liqueur, Soda

1280

NOHGA Lemon Sour
ノーガレモンサワー

1100

Original Lemon Liqueur, Soda

Mexican Lime Sour
メキシカンライムサワー
Agavales Silver Tequila, Lime, Agave Syrup, Maldon Sea Salt, Tajin, Soda

1280

Yuzu Gin Sour
柚子ジンサワー
Japanese Pepper Infused Gin, Yuzu, Simple Syrup, Himalayan Pink Salt, Soda

1400

Japanese Pear White Negroni
和梨のホワイトネグローニ
Japanese Pear Infused Gin, Mancino Vermouth Bianco, Fever-tree Tonic

1500

Autumn Espresso Martini
栗と焙じ茶のエスプレッソマティーニ
Marron Infused Rum, Espresso, Coffee Liqueur, Pedro Ximenez, 
Vanilla Bitters, Roasted Green Tea

1700

Today's Glass of Wine
日替わりグラスワイン

1200~

その他おすすめ各種、別途ご用意ございます。

Various other recommendations are available separately.

1100

1500

2400

1600

980

1100

1200

1800

980

1100

1100

1600

1800

1200

1800

1800

1500~


